
 KHULNA SHIPYARD LIMITED 

BANGLADESH NAVY, KHULNA 
PHONE : 02-477720003, +8801674-950715 

E-mail : oiccomf.ksy@gmail.com   
 

BABE (F) - 337/PPGHMB/2024-2025/02    08 JANUARY 2025 

 

Dear Sir 

 

INVITATION FOR QUOTATION OF PAINT & THINNER 

 

1. Khulna Shipyard Limited (KSY) will procure “ Paint & Thinner ” as per attach 

specification (01 Pages) following terms & condition: 
 

 

2. Please send your offer CFR Chattogram Sea Port basis within 19/01/2025 (1130 

Hours) by E-mail or closed envelop. 

a) Payment: Payment will be made through Letter of Credit. 80% of the total 

contract value will be paid against shipping documents and rest 20% will be paid 

after receiving the material at KSY and satisfactory acceptance. 

b) Shipment: 60 days from the opening date of LC. 

c) FOB value & Ocean freight should be shown separately. 

 

3. 01% (One) Bid Bond/Earnest Money of the total quoted value must be submit with 

 offer. Bid Bond may be Pay Order/Bank Guarantee in favour of KSY. 

 

4. 05% Performance Guarantee (PG) is to be submitted before Purchase Order. 

 

5. Certificate: Supplier must provide manufacturer certificate as regard to the 

genunity of the source and items. 

 

6. Offer Validity: 30 Days from Tender Opening Date.  

 
 

Yours sincerely 

        

Sk. Shah Moshiur Rahman  

OIC, Commercial Foreign 

For Managing Director

mailto:oiccomf.ksy@gmail.com


PAINT AND THINNER ITEM  
 

Sl 

No. 
Product Description 

Quantity 

(Ltr) 

Weight 

(Kg) 

1. Alkyd Primer, Red/ Inter Prime 538, Red/ Hempaouick  Primer 13624, Red 420.00 574.00 

2. Alkyd Primer, Grey/ Inter Prime 538, Grey/ Hempaquick Primer 13624. Grey 420.00 557.00 

3. Aluminium Paint H,R/ Interthem 891 Aluminium Hr/ Hempel's Silicone 5694 Aluminium 40.00 40.00 

4. Jotacote Universal Nl0   Red/ Intergard 5600, Red/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Red 180.00 268.00 

5. Jotacote Universal Nlo Grey/ Intergard 5600, Grey/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Grey 180.00 267.00 

6. Jotamastic 80, Al Rt/ Intergard 5600, Red/ Hempadur Quattro 17634. Red 1,244.40 2,011.00 

7. Jotamastic  80, Grey/ Intergard  5600, Grey/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Grey 622.20 1,014.00 

8. Jotamastic 80, Green/ Intergard  5600, Green/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Green 329.40 532.00 

9. Jotamastic  80, Black/ Intergard  5600, Black/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Black 549.00 872.00 

10. Jotamastic  80, Aluminium/ Intergard  5600, Aluminium/ Hempadur Quattro 17634, Aluminium 1,262.70 2,047.00 

11. Penguard Fc, Black/ Tnterthane 990, Fc, Black/ Hampahtane Topcoat 55210, Black 40.00 57.00 

12. Penguard Fc, Std2880, Orange/ Tnterthane 990, Fc, Orange/ Hampahtane Topcoat 55210, Orange 120.00 157.00 

13. Penguard Fc, White/ Tnterthane 990, Fc, White/ Hampahtane  Topcoat 55210, White 260.00 361.00 

14. Pilot Ii, White/ Interlac 665, White/ Hampalin Topcoat 5214, White 780.00 949.00 

15. Safeguard Uni Es, Plum/ Intergard  263, Light Grey/ Hempader Tiecoat 49183, Yellowish Grey 288.00 450.00 

16. Seaforce Shield, Dark Red/ Interspeed 6200, Brown/ Hempel's Oympic 7290w. Brown 400.00 675.00 

17. Seaforce  Shield, Light Red/ Inter Speed 6200, Red/ Hempel's Oympic 7290w, Red 400.00 675.00 

18. Tankgard 412, Grey/ Interline 850, Grey/ Hampader 35560, Red 150.00 249.00 

19. Tankgard 412, White/ Interline 850, White/ Hampader 35560  Grey 150.00 250.00 

20. Jotun Thinner No-02, Clear/ Thinner Gta-07, Clear/ Thinner 08080, Clear 200.00 171.00 

21. Jotun Thinner No-07, Clear/ Thinner Gta-07, Clear/ Thinner 08080, Clear 80.00 76.00 

22. Jotun Thinner No-17, Clear/ Thinner Gta-220, Clear/ Thinner 08450, Clear 500.00 467.00 

23. Jotun Inhibffive Oil, Clear 320.00 332.00 

 


